
Polished

Fantastico Arni GR 16741
NUMBER PCS SIZES TOT.SQM

2 2 1 305 186 2 5,67

3 7 5 310 186 2 28,83

8 13 6 310 186 2 34,60

14 21 8 310 186 2 46,13

22 29 8 310 186 2 46,13

30 37 8 310 186 2 46,13

38 45 8 310 186 2 46,13

46 53 8 310 187 2 46,38

54 61 8 310 187 2 46,38

62 69 8 310 187 2 46,38

70 76 7 310 187 2 40,58

77 77 1 310 150 2 4,65

Tot. Slabs 76 Tot. Mq 437,97
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